

The Marooners

The Past, Present and Future of RR Football www.rockyriverfootball.com

Follow us on Twitter: (a) The Marooners

- The Marooners are a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. EIN# 46-0781076
- This non-profit fundraising group benefits Rocky River Football at all levels (Youth, RRMS and RRHS).
- We realize receiving donations is a *PRIVILEGE* your deductible donation will be used to directly support RR Football.
- If you would like to get involved with The Marooners, please contact a board member listed on the website.

		202	2-23 Doi	nation Lo	evels		
DECK HAND:	\$55 (\$45 Deductible) Sticker, Bottle opener			APPRENTICE: \$275 (\$225 DEDUCTIBLE) Bottle opener, Shirt, Tailgate Parking Spot			
CREW:	\$125 (\$110 DEDUCTIBLE) Sticker, Drink tumbler					00 (\$425 DEDUCTIBLE) nit Hat, Shirt, Hoodie, Tailgate Parking	
		O THER: \$					
	† - All a	lonors	are invited to the p	pregame varsity	Marooners tailge	ates	
			plete and return Thank you	*		dress below	
DECK HAND: \$55		CREW: \$125			ICE: \$275	CORSAIR: \$500	
DTHER ANY AMO OF DONATION IS A APPRECIATED MAROONERS GEAR SIZ		ALL	Medium	Large	X-LARGE	XX-LARGE	
Name							
Billing Address							
City							
State / Zip Code	2						
Telephone							
E-Mail							
Does your employer have a matching gift program?		Attach matching gift form please					

The Marooners are a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

EIN# 46-0781076

Please make checks payable to: The Marooners 2347 Winfield Ave Rocky River, Ohio 44116

Have an idea or a comment? Let us know at <u>rockyriverfootball.com</u>